South Carolina

)

Legislature
April 29, 2024, 10:04:11 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*2298 (Rat #0523, Act #0444 of 1980) General Bill, By W.S. Anderson, J.M. Arthur, J.N. Ashe, D.O. Hawkins, M.H.

Kinon, M.E. Nunnery, L. Phillips and K.W. Shelley

Similar (S 0200)
A Bill to amend Section 25-1-2210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the minimum pay for National

Guardsmen when called to State active duty, so as to increase such pay to the required federal minimum wage.

01/23/79
01/23/79
03/25/80
04/02/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
04/03/80
05/21/80
05/22/80
05/27/80
05/29/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
05/30/80
06/17/80

House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House

Introduced and read first time HJ-241

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-241
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-1657
Read second time HJ-1824

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1871
Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-18

Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-5

Read second time SJ-25

Read third time and enrolled SJ-23

Ratified R 523 HJ-3390

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/30/80

Act No. 444

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



