South Carolina Legislature

April 29, 2024, 10:04:11 pm

Session 103 - (1979-1980)

H*2298 (Rat #0523, Act #0444 of 1980) General Bill, By W.S. Anderson, J.M. Arthur, J.N. Ashe, D.O. Hawkins, M.H. Kinon, M.E. Nunnery, L. Phillips and K.W. Shelley *Similar (S 0200)*

A Bill to amend Section 25-1-2210, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the minimum pay for National Guardsmen when called to State active duty, so as to increase such pay to the required federal minimum wage.

01/23/79	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-241
01/23/79	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means HJ-241
03/25/80	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means HJ-1657
04/02/80	House	Read second time HJ-1824
04/03/80	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-1871
04/03/80	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
04/03/80	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance SJ-18
05/21/80	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Finance SJ-5
05/22/80	Senate	Read second time SJ-25
05/27/80	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-23
05/29/80	House	Ratified R 523 HJ-3390
05/30/80		Signed By Governor
05/30/80		Effective date 05/30/80
05/30/80		Act No. 444
06/17/80		Copies available